
服従（金曜日）

9：00～新規定説明

パス 松岡　太郎

和晴 森　邦子

奏響 杉原　久依

アテナ 濱田　仁

颯 東河　志織

アイム 藤野　亜矢　

お昼休憩11：45～12：30　

クレイ 森　秀樹

アイン 菊池　昌代

サーシャ 井本　美智子

勇人 澤田　和裕

リキ 石田　昌二

ハチ 竹原　多恵子

ムービー 曽我　美佳

レイ 橘　祐斗

レクシー 澤田　和裕

ビッツ 澤田　愛海

ハリー 澤田　汐里

ニッキ― 澤田　和裕

17：00終了予定

11:00

10:15

9:30

B段階

A段階

V段階

16:15

15:30

14:45

14:00

13:15

12:30


