服従(金曜日)			
9:00~新規定説明			
V段階	9:30	パス	松岡 太郎
		和晴	森 邦子
	10:15	奏響	杉原 久依
		アテナ	濱田 仁
	11:00	颯	東河 志織
		アイム	藤野 亜矢
お昼休憩11:45~12:30			
A段階	12:30	クレイ	森 秀樹
		アイン	菊池 昌代
	13:15	サーシャ	井本 美智子
		勇人	澤田 和裕
	14:00	リキ	石田 昌二
		ハチ	竹原 多恵子
	14:45	ムービー	曽我 美佳
		レイ	橘 祐斗
B段階	15:30	レクシー	澤田 和裕
		ビッツ	澤田 愛海
	16:15	ハリー	澤田 汐里
		ニッキ―	澤田 和裕
17:00終了予定			